Lab-Flex® S SeriesLab-Flex® S Series
Smiths Interconnect’s Lab-Flex S product
portfolio provides customers with a robust high
performance solution for multiple applications
and markets. The combination of repeatable,
consistent performance and high reliability
products translates to lower cost of ownership
while improving system performance. The benefits

5
Lab-Flex® S Series
How To Order
1 2 3 4 5
1 Connector #1
               SMA Male Straight                                 2.92mm Female Straight                          Type-N Female Bulkhead Str
               SMA Female Straight                             2.4 Male Straight                                     TNC Male Straight
               SMA Male R/A                                     2.4 Female Straight                                  7/16 Male Straight
               SMA Female Bulkhead Str                      Type-N Male Straight
               2.92mm Male Straight                           Type-N Male R/A
2 Cable (fixed)
               Lab-Flex 160S                                      Lab-Flex 235SP                                       Lab-Flex 490S
               Lab-Flex 180SP                                     Lab-Flex 190S
3 Length (inches);
               Example: 36 in.
4 Connector #2
               SMA Male Straight                                2.4mm Male Straight                                TNC Male Straight
               SMA Male R/A                                     Type-N Male Straight                                7/16 Male Straight
               2.92mm Male Straight                          Type-N Male R/A
5 Assembly Option
               +/-2.8ps Phase Matched Electrical Length                                 RoHS Compliant Per EU Directive 2002/95/EC
   .
MS S
MS S
FK S
MM S
FS S
MS R
MT S
MT S
81 0 S P
32 5 S P
/7 1 6 M S
/7 1 6 M S
FM S
MN S
MK S
MK S
MS R
MM S
MN R
MN S
MN R
63 . 0
FS B S
FN B S
61 0 S
91 0 S
94 0 S
2.8+/- ps oR H S
 – – – –